
--- , 1IIIIIIIIIIIAMEDMNTOF~ F .. NTj ~ SPI A NO I CONT1RACT *OCODE PAGE O

2. AMENO48NtIMODIFICA11ON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUaSITIOIIJMJRCHASE RSO. NO.6 MNOI ali"M013 See Block l6c OIS-12-209
Otd: 04/09/2012

6. S•AD&tNISTE.... 3100 .ew8Ta• o 09001,OWUMS) COXE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory COmmission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormmisaon
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Carol Greenwood - 301-492-3694 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1lO
Mail Stop: 7ND-01-BLOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington. DC 20555

8 NAJE AND ADORESS OF COTRACTOR (NO. SuuO C.o. Soi• e VzIP COO) 9 A AU•ENOIEN OF SO••CITATION NO

EMERGENT, bLLC
E , DATED (SEE ITnM 11)

1o0 MODIFIATIONr OF CONTRACTJORDER NO.8133 LEESBURG PIKE STE 400 OS35F0153M NRC-DR-33-08-307T002

VIENNA VA 221822622
Wef. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

___._T_________ONLY__e___P_______A___E____NTS__ TA_ X 05-15-2009CODE 781797712 FACILIT1YCODE __________________

11i. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES To AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

11 The above numbered solcitation IS amerded as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipl of Offers []s extended, E]ls not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
Is) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returnring _ Copies of tMe amendImen; (b) By acknowledging recep of thlis amendment on each Copy Of the
offer submItted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which includes a re9frence to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC.
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIONATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Itf by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change maybe made
by telegram or letter, provided eac(h telegram or letter makes referen•e to the so•icitatlon and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
arnd dale soecitled __________________________________________________

and date soadlied
12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPf•iPRIATIONiDATA tllrefi( 2012-105-I-J144; J1298; 3131; 31K0200Obligated Amount: $105,284.29

D(NJS:781797712: NAICS:443120; FFS:121975

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
- - -^- A 0 AO hINQCflmflft ILI rrWh 4A

Q A TJIS CHANGE OER eR I•SSUED P~5URUrI" TQ (p~;l~(. wsea THE CHAGS SET FORTH IN ITEM 4AREMADEIN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. WINTEM ICA

a Th•E ADME Nt5A8RED CONTRACnOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT TIE ADMINISTRATIE CHANGES (awh N" diapes n pe•g of., woppdltion dots tw)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. P•RSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 $030).

] C THIS amPIEMNTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTI•R•O INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHIORITY OF

10 OOTHER ISPIATtY".Qiadilat~ian jin&"& ly

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ED Is not, is required to sign ths document and return .. .. copies to the iessing office.

14.OESCRD'1C14OF AWANDMENTNDOIMCAT"O forpanm byU IJF soceIokm.eaii d VW5 Imitoc"IcEfSdlofelvre fog",)

The purpose of this modification is to; 1) Exercise Option Year four, extending the total period of performance

from 03/06/2009-06/2212012 to 03/06/2009-06/22/2013 and thereby increases the ceiling amount from $3,195,347.69

by $1,133,445.00 to $4,328,792.69; and 2) provide incremental funds for this task order in the amount

of $105,284.29 thereby increasing the total obligated amount from $3,090,063.40 to $3,195,347.69.

please see page two for details.

Total Obligated Amount: $3,195,347.69 (Changed)
Total Task Order Ceiling: $4,328,792.69 (Changed)
Period of Performance: 3/06/09 - 6/22/13 (Changed)

IF AND TITLE OFSIGNER (Tweo III P.1. pAL_ 16A. NAME AND TITLE Or CONTRACTING OFFICER (Ty" w, win"
~Pt~~ LJUI1.E~. Michael A. Turner

~"D.~ I). / C a. - ~Contracting Officer

Iso. CoHT4RC1ORoAWTER0R It0 DATE SIGNED lea UNITEDec D.yA5FM~ SI`GNED

Nam 7640.01.1520070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 1".3)
PREvIous vDTONc NOT 1J5ALE ProXcIe)I6 by GSA - AR (41 CFR) 53243

TEMIPLATE NDOWl
SEVIEW COOMPLETL MAY 2 4 2012

MOM



NRC-DR-33-08-307, Task Order No. 02
Modification No. 13

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funds for this task order in the amount of
$105,284.29, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from $3,090,063.40 to
$3,195,347.69.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

The third paragraph of Task Order No. 2 dated May 12, 2009, Is deleted in its entirety and
replaced with the following:

'"ask Order No. 2 obligates funds In the amount of $3,196,347.69. The obligated
amount shall, at no time, exceed the task order ceiling. When, and if, the amount(s) paid and
payable to the contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the contractor is not
obligated to continue performance under this task order or otherwise incur costs in excess of the
amount obligated until the Contracting Officer notifies the contractor in writing that the obligated
amount has been increased. in absence of such notification by the Contracting Officer, the
Government is not obligated to reimburse the contractor for any costs in excess of the obligated
amount specified herein. Any work undertaken by the contractor in excess of the obligated
amount specified herein is done so at the contractor's risk."

A summary of the obligations for this task order form date of award through the date of this
action is given below:

Award:
FY09 Obligation (Mod 2)
FY10 Obligation (Mod 3)
FY10 Obligation (Mod 5)
FY11 Obligation (Mod 6)
FY11 Obligation (Mod 7)
FY11 Obligation (Mod 8)
FY11 Obligation (Mod 9)
FYI 1 Obligation (Mod 10)
FYI 2 Obligation (Mod 11)
FY12 Obligation (Mod 12)
FY12 Obligation (Mod 13)

Cumulative NRC Obligations

$1,148,906.00
$721,094.00
$529,000.00
$20,000.00
$158,000.00
$35,000.00
$60,000.00
$75,000.00
$10,000.00
$233,063.40
$100,000.00
$105,284.29

$3,195,347.69

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


